
Palo Alto
Seniors at Home, 200 Channing Ave.

Wednesday, January 16 • 2-4pm

Wednesday, April 17 • 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, July 17 • 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, October 16 • 2-4pm

Co-hosted by Mission Hospice & Home Care  
and Seniors at Home, a division of JFCS

Half Moon Bay
Coastside Adult Day Health Ctr, 925 Main St.

Wednesday, March 13 • 3-5pm

Wednesday, June 12 • 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, September 11 • 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, December 11 • 3-5pm

Co-hosted by Mission Hospice & Home Care  
and Coastside Adult Day Health Center

San Mateo
Seniors At Home, 2001 Winward Way

Tuesday, February 19 • 1-3pm

Tuesday, May 14 • 6:30-8:30pm

Tuesday, August 13 • 6:30-8:30pm

Tuesday, November 19 • 1-3pm

Co-hosted by Mission Hospice & Home Care  
and Seniors at Home, a division of JFCS

Palo Alto
Bay Area Cancer Connections, 2335 El Camino

Thursday, February 21 • 2-4pm

Thursday, May 9 • 6:30-8:30pm

Thursday, August 15 • 6:30-8:30pm

Tuesday, November 12 • 2-4pm

Co-hosted by Mission Hospice & Home Care  
and Bay Area Cancer Connections

Please join us for  
tea & conversation. 
At a Death Café, people – often strangers – gather 
to drink tea, enjoy snacks, and discuss death. It’s a 
discussion group with no agenda. It’s a chance to 
share ideas, opinions, and questions about death in a 
supportive and safe environment.

Participation is free, but please register: 
MissionHospice.eventbrite.com or with Susan Barber at 650.532.2396

For more information, visit www.deathcafe.com

Death Café

2019 dates


